Payments

C. Wilkinson
HMRC

Giff Gaff
Amazon EU
Global Toners

Came and Company

South Hykeham Parish Council — May 2018

Salary

(BACs payment 09/05/2018)
Tax & NICs

(cheque no. 100523)

Mobile monthly payment
(Direct debit 21 May 2018)
Printer paper 5 reams

(debit card 6/5/18)

Samsung Laser printer cartridge
(debit card 6/5/18)

Local Council Insurance 01/06/18 —31/05/19

Total payments

£525.55

£11.40

£10.00

£19.93

£14.99

£330.00

£911.87
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