<u>South Hykeham Parish Council – May 2018</u>				
			<u>Authorised by</u> 1 <sup>st</sup> Signatory	<u>Authorised by</u> 2 <sup>nd</sup> Signatory
<u>Payments</u>			<b>_</b>	<u> </u>
C. Wilkinson	Salary	£525.55		
	(BACs payment $09/05/2018$ )	611.40		
HMRC	Tax & NICs (cheque no. 100523)	£11.40		
Giff Gaff	Mobile monthly payment	£10.00		
	(Direct debit 21 <sup>st</sup> May 2018)			
Amazon EU	Printer paper 5 reams	£19.93		
Global Toners	(debit card 6/5/18) Samsung Laser printer cartridge	£14.99		
	(debit card 6/5/18)			
Came and Company	Local Council Insurance 01/06/18 – 31/05/19	£330.00		
	Total payments	£911.87		